CHALLENGE

SUPPLIER

LAND ROVER
ACCESSORIES

<20 G4 - 2006 SPEC SHEET

FREELANDER

SPEC - SE 2.5L V6
DESCRIPTION

FRONT LAMP GUARDS
REAR LAMP GUARDS

NUDGE BAR

LOAD GUARD

FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FRONT & REAR MATS

LOAD SPACE MAT

TYRE GAUGE
WARNING TRIANGLE
FIRST AID KIT

BULB KIT

TOOL KIT

LASHING STRAPS
TOW STRAP
BOTTLE JACK

JACK HANDLE

SHOWER COVER - 3DR ONLY

NUMBER

STC7962
STC7960

STC53129
STC7939AB
STC7999
STC7973AA

STC50435

STC724
STC7641
STC7642
STC7990
STC8244AB
CAR10003L
STC8919AA
KAJ100570
KAHO000050

VUK500020
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SUPPLIER

BREED

WARN

MANTEC

GOODYEAR

SEALEY

RUFTRACKS

DESCRIPTION

ROOF RACK + FLOOR
ACCESS LADDER

WINCH - M6000 PORTABLE
WINCH BAG

ROOF LAMPS - SDB-160HB

FRONT SUMP GUARD

EXHAUST GUARD KIT
RAISED AIR INTAKE

SILL GUARD KIT - BLACK

SHOVEL

TOW ROPE (TAGGED)
WATER CAN

FUEL CAN

POURER FOR FUEL CAN

TOW HITCH RECEIVER

TYRE - MT/R

FOOT PUMP

ORANGE PLASMA ROPE
100FTx9.5mm c/w YELLOW HOOK

Please note part numbers, descriptions and
quantities as near as can be identified. Any
errors or omissions please advise technical
@g4ownersclub.com

PART NUMBER

RRL197
39116
34024

60776

3-SPG-FLR

3-EG-FLR
1-FLR/V6

3-SILL-FLR-B

8-SH
8-FRA
8-WCAN
8-FCAN
8-FPOUR
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